Florida Bandmasters Association
District 18 Jazz Band MPA North
February 5,2019 North Fort Myers Academy for the Art

Tuesday, February 5, 2019

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:45 pm

6:15 pm

N. Fort Myers Academy for the Arts Jazz Band

Director(s): Christina Moffat Principal: Dr Thomas Millins

Killer Joe
Rumba Latina

Three Oaks Middle School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Darren Webb Principal: Mike Carson

Green Onions
Moanin'
My Dinner With Ronald

LaBelle Middle School Jazz Band

Director(s): Benjamin Potter Principal: Dr. Iris Borghese

250r6to4
Big Band Theory

Diplomat Middle School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Mark Dahlberg Principal: Maura Bennington

Uncle Milo's Sideshow
Don't Get Around Much Anymore

Paul Laurence Dunbar Middle School Jazz Band
Director(s): Matthew Murrell Principal: Dr. Nathan Shaker

Keep On Smilin'
Jumpin' Jack Jive

Cypress Lake Middle School Jazz Band

Director(s): Steven Dean Principal: Kelly Maniscalco

Night Train
Satin Doll
Caravan

The Alva School Jazz Band

Director(s): Michael F. Teglasi Principal: Dale Houchin

Blues Machine
Blue Bossa

Challenger Middle School Jazz Band
Director(s): Kevin Devitt Principal: Teri Cannady

Watch it Now!

Feeling Good

The Funky Monkey

Varsity Lakes Middle School VLMS Jazz band

Director(s): Craig Daniels Principal: James Moreland

All of Me
What A Wonderful World
Besame Mucho

Mariner Middle School Jazz band

Director(s): Darren Nolff Principal: Rachel Gould

Turn up the Heat
Fat Cat

Michael Sweeney
Victor Lopez

Jones/Holmes
Timmons/Sweeney
Sorenson/Pearson

Robert Lamm/Mike Story
Vince Gassi

Dean Sorenson and Bruce Pearson
Ellington/Seeeny

Darrell Holt
Carl Strommen

Jimmy Forest arr. Peter Blair
Strayhorn/ Ellington arr. Edmondson
Ellington arr. Sweeney

Michael Sweeney
Kenny Dorham arr. Michael Sweeney

Rick Stitzel
Newley
Rick Stitzel

Sweeney
Stitzel

Berry

Beach/Shutack
Doug Beach

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC




6:45 pm

7:15 pm

7:45 pm

8:15 pm

8:45 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 18 Jazz Band MPA North
February 5,2019 North Fort Myers Academy for the Art

Canterbury School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Rodolfo A Castillo Principal: Rick Kirschner

All 'Dem Leaves Ryan Erik Adamsons
Blues Be King Scott Stanton

Cypress Lake Center for the Arts High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Randy Webb Principal: Angela Roles

Satin Doll arr. Nestico
Basie Straight Ahead Arr. Nestico

Cape Coral High School Seahawk Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): John Schindler Principal: Dr. Jeff Spiro

Autumn Leaves Kosma/Blair
Orange Sherbert Nestico
Cantaloupe Island Hancock/Kamuf

North Fort Myers High School Red Knight Jazz Band

Director(s): Sara Johnson Principal: Debbie Diggs

Dat Dere Erik Morales
Angel Eyes Allan Horney
Slingshot Jeff Jarvis

Fort Myers High School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Zach Deeter Principal: Dr. Robert Butz

Sister Sadie Horace Silver/ arr. Bryan Kidd
The Way We Were Marvin Hamlisch/ arr. Mark Taylor
Spain Chic Corea/ arr. Paul Jennings

JIS-C

BB

BB




