## Florida Bandmasters Association District 18 Jazz Band MPA North

February 5, 2019 North Fort Myers Academy for the Art

sday, Fe	bruary 5, 2019		
1:00 pm	N. Fort Myers Academy for the Arts Jazz Band  Director(s): Christina Moffat Principal: Dr Thomas Millins		МС
	Killer Joe Rumba Latina	Michael Sweeney Victor Lopez	
1:30 pm	Three Oaks Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Darren Webb Principal: Mike Carson		МС
	Green Onions Moanin' My Dinner With Ronald	Jones/Holmes Timmons/Sweeney Sorenson/Pearson	
2:00 pm	LaBelle Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Benjamin Potter Principal: Dr. Iris Borghese		МС
	25 or 6 to 4 Big Band Theory	Robert Lamm/Mike Story Vince Gassi	
2:30 pm	Diplomat Middle School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Mark Dahlberg Principal: Maura Bennington		МС
	Uncle Milo's Sideshow Don't Get Around Much Anymore	Dean Sorenson and Bruce Pearson Ellington/Seeeny	
3:00 pm	Paul Laurence Dunbar Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Matthew Murrell Principal: Dr. Nathan Shaker		МС
	Keep On Smilin' Jumpin' Jack Jive	Darrell Holt Carl Strommen	
3:30 pm	Cypress Lake Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Steven Dean Principal: Kelly Maniscalco		МС
	Night Train Satin Doll Caravan	Jimmy Forest arr. Peter Blair Strayhorn/ Ellington arr. Edmondson Ellington arr. Sweeney	
4:00 pm	The Alva School Jazz Band Director(s): Michael F. Teglasi Principal: Dale Houchin		МС
	Blues Machine Blue Bossa	Michael Sweeney Kenny Dorham arr. Michael Sweeney	
4:30 pm	Challenger Middle School Jazz Band Director(s): Kevin Devitt Principal: Teri Cannady		МС
	Watch it Now! Feeling Good The Funky Monkey	Rick Stitzel Newley Rick Stitzel	
5:45 pm	Varsity Lakes Middle School VLMS Jazz band Director(s): Craig Daniels Principal: James Moreland		МВ
	All of Me What A Wonderful World Besame Mucho	Sweeney Stitzel Berry	
6:15 pm	Mariner Middle School Jazz band Director(s): Darren Nolff Principal: Rachel Gould		МС
	Turn up the Heat Fat Cat	Beach/Shutack Doug Beach	

## Florida Bandmasters Association District 18 Jazz Band MPA North

February 5, 2019 North Fort Myers Academy for the Art

6:45 pm	Canterbury School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Rodolfo A Castillo Principal: Rick Kirschner		J/S-C
	All 'Dem Leaves Blues Be King	Ryan Erik Adamsons Scott Stanton	
7:15 pm	Cypress Lake Center for the Arts High School Jazz Ensemble  Director(s): Randy Webb Principal: Angela Roles		В
	Satin Doll Basie Straight Ahead	arr. Nestico Arr. Nestico	
7:45 pm	Cape Coral High School Seahawk Jazz Ensemble Director(s): John Schindler Principal: Dr. Jeff Spiro		В
	Autumn Leaves Orange Sherbert Cantaloupe Island	Kosma/Blair Nestico Hancock/Kamuf	
8:15 pm	North Fort Myers High School Red Knight Jazz Band Director(s): Sara Johnson Principal: Debbie Diggs		ВВ
	Dat Dere Angel Eyes Slingshot	Erik Morales Allan Horney Jeff Jarvis	
8:45 pm	Fort Myers High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Zach Deeter Principal: Dr. Robert Butz		ВВ
	Sister Sadie The Way We Were Spain	Horace Silver/ arr. Bryan Kidd Marvin Hamlisch/ arr. Mark Taylor Chic Corea/ arr. Paul Jennings	